
Drezurní závody Slatiňany

Slatiňany, 2023-04-29

Datum tisku:: 29-04-2023 17:54:43

06_/S0
16:50 

(29-04-2023)

Výsledky
Soutěž č.: 06_ / S0 / Drezurní úloha S0/2022, S0/2022 - ČJF

(Competition No: 06_ / )

C - Jana Kotvová - CZE ()
B - Andrea Dohnalová - CZE ()

Místo
Rank

Jezdec
Rider
Klub

Club

Kůň (Ne)
Horse (Show reg. No)

Drezúra
Cena

Priz e

B % C % Výsledek

1 68,500
(1)

69,500
(1)

69,000
(1)

2 67,250
(2)

68,000
(2)

67,625
(2)

3 62,000
(3)

58,000
(5)

60,000
(3)

4 60,000
(4)

59,250
(3)

59,625
(4)

5 58,750
(5)

58,750
(4)

58,750
(5)

6 57,750
(6)

53,500
(6)

55,625
(6)

 
Hlavní rozhodčí
(President of Ground Jury):

Jan Tvarůžek
 

Magda ŠKARDOVÁ
Zámecký statek Luka nad Jihlavou, z. s. (F1137)

FURST WILLIAM (55)
HANN / GER / Hřebec / 2015 (8) / 
DE431310209315 / Hd. / Fürst Wilhelm / Wyana
Josef Wilmes,49838 Handrup,Německo / Soukeník Tomáš,Havlíčkův Brod (KJ0WVM)

Šárka KOSAŘOVÁ (MJ.2003)
JK Bohuslavice nad Metují (F4200)

RAMAZOTTI 1 (52)
CZEWB / CZE / Valach / 2015 (8) / 
203009229009315 / Ryz. / Sandro Classic / Rusalka
Kosařová Jana,Bohuslavice / Kosařová Jana,Bohuslavice (KJ0WKI)

Barbora KUDRNKOVÁ
Jezdecký spolek Mnětice (J0MGC)

FREDDY FRESH (62)
OLDBG / GER / Valach / 2011 (12) / 
DE433330969611 / tm. Hd. / Fürstenball / Rosalie
Gebers Carsten,Winsen,Německo / MOL ARTEPA s.r.o.,Praha 5 - Jinonice (KJ0MEC)

Zita BOROVCOVÁ
JK Tůně (F0751)

LEON 24 (61)
CZEWB / CZE / Valach / 2011 (12) / 
203009224174511 / Běl. / Belfast Vasury / Lavela
Fof Vladimír,Nechanice / Ing.Borovcová Zita,Nový Bydžov (KJ0L5Z)

Jaroslava DVOŘÁKOVÁ
Stáj Plchovice - Pavel Habětín (F1321)

WOLKER (54)
CZEWB / CZE / Valach / 2011 (12) / 
203009224926011 / Ryz. / Werbespot / Diana
Tomáš Jan,Dobruška / Dvořáková Jaroslava,Vysoké Mýto (KJ0SLL)

Pavlína LELKOVÁ
JK Náchod (F0099)

HISPA (53)
CZEWB / CZE / Klisna / 2011 (12) / 
203009224446911 / Hd. / Cry For Me / Hilta
Lelková Pavlína,Náchod / Lelková Pavlína,Náchod (KJ0L3L)
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